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Suitable for preparation for sitting the H & S Test for
the Construction Skil ls Certi f ication Scheme (CSCS) and

the Construction Plant Competence Scheme (CPCS)

Gourse introduction, objectives, introduction to CSCS and CPCS

Health & Safety at Work Act

Provision and use of work equipment regulations

Accident prevention and reporting -'Safely Does lt l l '

First Aid

Working at Height Regulations 2005 -'A Head for Heights'

Safety in excavations

Hazards with electricity - 'Danger of Death'

Confined spaces

Hoists and power tools

Fire prevention

Asbestos -'Asbestos Alert '

Health & hygiene

Control of substances hazardous to health

Noise and vibration

Personal protective equipment

Manual handl ing - ' l t 's  Your Choice'

Safe use of vehicles - 'Danger Vehicles at Work'

End of course test paper

Course evaluation, test results and closing discussion

Operator Training Services Ltd
Hanover Mill, Church Road

Mersham, Ashford
Kent TN25 6NU

Tel:  0870 850 3029
Fax:01233 721303

Email: training@o-t-s.co.uk
www.operatortrainingservices. co.uk

'&

::::::::::=,-:l::

1.

2 .

3.

4.

5 .

6 .

7 .

8.

9 .

10 .

11 .

12.

13 .

14.

15 .

16 .

17 .

18 .

19 .

20.

llil.F
Approved Tmining Cmtre

TRAIN ING FOR CONSTRUCTION AND INDUSTRY
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